7/36 P.V.C COPPER WIRE  1.00 2 85446020  9.00  198.70  198.70 9.00  2605.22 7 2,374.00  2,207.82

3/36 ALU SINGAL CORE 

60 MTR

2.00 3 85446020  9.00  32.64  32.64 9.00  427.98 7 195.00  362.70

7/36 ALU SINGAL CORE 

60 MTR

2.00 4 85446020  9.00  63.61  63.61 9.00  834.02 7 380.00  706.80

4951.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

377.65  377.65 6.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.